Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Cross - (806059) - Swansea University SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.46
28.66
28.66
28.74
28.97
29.00
29.03
29.04
29.05
29.05
29.11
29.25
29.38
29.39
29.50
29.58
29.64
29.94
29.98
30.02
30.81
30.84
31.50
31.55
3243

32.49

nn ro

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

628

594
592
591
591

587
579
571
570
564
559
556
539
537
535
495
494
463
461
424
422

Round

I I I I I T

m I m I I T !

m M

I m I I

Date

05/12/21
03/11/19
06/12/19
03/11/19
23/09/18
10/02/19
23/11/20
05/10/19
03/11/18
17/12/22
19/11/22
28/09/19
10/02/19
16/11/19
29/09/18
02/10/22
23/10/21
14/06/21
06/11/16
30/06/18
03/06/17
06/09/19
17/10/15
13/12/15
08/03/15
30/11/14

nonn4E

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1
Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

Cardiff International Open Meet 2022

Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2022
Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2021

Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018

Alton District Club Championships

RRSC Club Championships 2019

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker

Venue

Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Southampton
Portsmouth
Swansea
Aldershot
Cardiff
Swansea
Cardiff

Hart
Portsmouth
Littledown Centre
Hart
Swansea
Penlan LC
Swansea
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Alton
Aldershot
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville

Portsmouth

[V Y SR PRI

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Swansea Uni

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alinn 0 Nias

Level

1
2

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0c.00
33.04
33.26
34.19
35.06
35.08
35.18
35.34
36.32
36.83
37.42
38.61
39.16
39.73
43.79
44.34
4557

59.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.05
29.11
29.58
28.46
29.64
29.94
29.03
28.66
29.39
28.66
28.74
29.04
29.25
30.84
29.38
29.00
29.05
29.50
28.97
30.02
30.81
29.98
31.55

31.50
32.43
32.68
32.49
33.04
33.26
35.06
34.19

35.18

Copyright 2024

401
393
362
336
335

328
302
290
276
251
241
231
172
166
153
67

WA Pts

591
587
559
628
556
539
592
615
570
615
610
591
579
494
571
594
591
564
596
535
495
537
461
463
424
415
422
401
393
336
362
332

Round

H

ul ! m

I I T I I I I

-n

I T T

Uo/uor 10
27/09/14
08/03/14
28/09/13
06/10/13
09/03/13
06/04/13
10/02/13
29/09/12
21/07/12
15/12/12
14/04/12
04/12/11
05/02/12
01/10/11
02/07/11
16/07/11
25/09/10

Date

17/12/22
19/11/22
02/10/22
05/12/21
23/10/21
14/06/21
23/11/20
06/12/19
16/11/19
03/11/19
03/11/19
05/10/19
28/09/19
06/09/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
03/11/18
29/09/18
23/09/18
30/06/18
03/06/17
06/11/16
13/12/15

17/10/15
08/03/15
08/03/15
30/11/14
27/09/14
08/03/14
06/10/13
28/09/13
06/04/13

marpsinre Voulily ASA uiiallipionsinps

Alton & District Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
City of Southampton Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County Development

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Alton & District Champs

Meet

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

Cardiff International Open Meet 2022

Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2022

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2021

Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1
Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019

RRSC Club Championships 2019

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018

Alton District Club Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker

Alton & District Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet

wvalernouviie
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Southampton
Littledown
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Littledown
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton

Alton

Venue

Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Sheffield
Penlan LC
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Littledown Centre
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Hart
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Cardiff

Hart
Southampton
Aldershot
Alton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton

Littledown

AIWIN & VISL
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Swansea Uni

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Pagv|a2/3

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.08
35.34
37.42
36.32
36.83
38.61
39.73
39.16
43.79
4557
44.34

59.90

Copyright 2024

335
328
276
302

241
172
153
166
67

09/03/13
10/02/13
15/12/12
29/09/12
21/07/12
14/04/12
05/02/12
04/12/11
01/10/11
16/07/11
02/07/11
25/09/10

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Alton & District Club Championships
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
City of Southampton Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Hampshire County Development

Alton & District Champs

Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Alton
Southampton
Littledown
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville

Alton

Page 3/3
gz

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



