## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jessica Cross - (806059) - Swansea University SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
28.46	628	Н	05/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Swansea Uni	2
28.66	615	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.66	615	Н	06/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.74	610	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.97	596	Н	23/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
29.00	594	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
29.03	592	F	23/11/20	Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1	Swansea		0
29.04	591	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.05	591	F	03/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	2
29.05	591	Н	17/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
29.11	587	F	19/11/22	Cardiff International Open Meet 2022	Cardiff		2
29.25	579	Н	28/09/19	Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.38	571	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
29.39	570	F	16/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	Rushmoor Ryl	2
29.50	564	Н	29/09/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	2
29.58	559	F	02/10/22	Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2022	Swansea		3
29.64	556	F	23/10/21	Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2021	Penlan LC		3
29.94	539	F	14/06/21	Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1	Swansea		0
29.98	537	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
30.02	535	Н	30/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
30.81	495	F	03/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
30.84	494	Н	06/09/19	RRSC Club Championships 2019	Aldershot		4
31.50	463	F	17/10/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
31.55	461	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
32.43	424	F	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
32.49	422	F	30/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
right 202	4	ш	00/00/45	Hampahira Cauphy ASA Champianahina	Matarlaquilla	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

J∠.00	410	п	UO/U3/ 13	патрыше сошту дод спатрютытры	wateriooville	AILUII & DISL	Page 2 / 3
33.04	401	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
33.26	393		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
34.19	362		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
35.06	336		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
35.08	335		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
35.18	332		06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
35.34	328		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
36.32	302		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
36.83	290	Н	21/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
37.42	276		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
38.61	251		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
39.16	241	Н	04/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
39.73	231		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
43.79	172		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
44.34	166		02/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
45.57	153	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
59.90	67		25/09/10	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
29.05	591	Н	17/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
29.11	587	F	19/11/22	Cardiff International Open Meet 2022	Cardiff		2
29.58	559	F	02/10/22	Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2022	Swansea		3
28.46	628	Н	05/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Swansea Uni	2
29.64	556	F	23/10/21	Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2021	Penlan LC		3
29.94	539	F	14/06/21	Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1	Swansea		0
29.03	592	F	23/11/20	Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1	Swansea		0
28.66	615	Н	06/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Rushmoor Ryl	2
29.39	570	F	16/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.66	615	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.74	610	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
29.04	591	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.25	579	Н	28/09/19	Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
30.84	494	Н	06/09/19	RRSC Club Championships 2019	Aldershot		4
29.38	571	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
29.00	594	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
29.05	591	F	03/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	2
29.50	564	Н	29/09/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.97	596	Н	23/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
30.02	535	Н	30/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
30.81	495	F	03/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
29.98	537	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
31.55	461	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
31.50	463	F	17/10/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
32.43	424	F	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
32.68	415	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
32.49	422	F	30/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
33.04	401	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
33.26	393		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
35.06	336		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
34.19	362		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
35.18	332		06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
rigĥt 202						Powered By SPOR	FCVCT

							D 0/0
35.08	335		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	Page 3 / 3
35.34	328		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
37.42	276		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
36.32	302		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
36.83	290	Н	21/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
38.61	251		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
39.73	231		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
39.16	241	Н	04/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
43.79	172		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
45.57	153	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
44.34	166		02/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
59.90	67		25/09/10	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS